
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 09 APR 2024

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 RZ

2 SL

3 AN

4 MZ

5 MJ

6 MA

7 RA

8 SR

9 MR

10 SA

11 SH

12 AM

13 ML

 04:24
 11:29
 16:33
 23:39

- 0.1
 3.6
 0.3
 3.7

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- BANGLAR AGRAGOTI 

M.V- ELEPHANTA 

M.V- HANZE GOTEBORG 

M.V- STAR CHALLENGER 

M.V- MAERSK SENTOSA 

M.V- SEA PEARL 

M.V- SEACON VICTORY 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- ALBA GAS 

M.V- SWANSEA 

 185.00

 199.99

 179.99

 199.98

 318.41

 177.00

 118.35

 105.00

 154.95

 270.90

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

OCEAN WORLD

GAC SHIPPING

BULK SHIPPING
AGENCIES

OCEAN WORLD

ASIA TRADE

M.M.MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

34091

34095

34074

34082

34106

34090

34101

24826

34086

34103

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

D.A.PHOSPHAT
E

 M.Ton
RICE

 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

40210

30000

10000

NIL

3473

NIL

23706

1516

5013

35000

5614

20553

NIL

3299

16008

7681

390

2296

18588

1766

--

4405

9752

27019

--

2300

2476

2803

NIL

17446

13679

1540

6395

NO WORK

1547

24171

RZ

SA

SA

SL

BL / MZ

SH

SR

SG

AM

ML

08/04

07/04

05/04

06/04

08/04

05/04

06/04

28/06

04/04

07/04

 11:36

 10:00

 13:50

 13:30

 19:00

 11:40

 18:24

  7:00

 10:18

 12:25

27198

44171

32401

3992

9363

59171
09/04/24

  8:00
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

180

142.5

110.49

117

154.95

M.T- CORONA 

M.T- TTC VISHAKA 

M.V- JUTHA MARITIMO 

M.T- GALL 

M.T- DRAVIN 

10

7.1

4.9

9.3

9.5

10

7.1

4.9

9.3

9.5

34092

34099

34102

34105

34107

04/04/24

06/04/24

06/04/24

07/04/24

08/04/24

 22:35

 07:30

 19:04

 07:00

 23:42

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

PANAMA

PANAMA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

GABON

PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

MALAYSIA

IRAQ

31599

8171

10000

25000

25000

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.V- MSC NILGUN 

M.V- MAERSK CAPETOWN 

M.V- MSC REGINA 

1

2

3

Ship Name

09-APR-24

09-APR-24

09-APR-24

 14:00

 16:00

 14:00

CONTAINERS

CONTAINERS

CONTAINERS

MSC PAKISTAN

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

10

5

3 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- SWANSEA  will sail from PIBT @ 08:00 hrs (ML)

2 M.V- MAERSK SENTOSA  will sail from QICT-V @ 16:00 hrs (MR),(AN)

3 M.V- SEA PEARL  will sail from FAP @ 16:15 hrs (SH)

4 M.V- SEACON VICTORY  will sail from FAP @ 16:00 hrs (RZ)

5 M.V- HANZE GOTEBORG  will sail from M/W-II @ 19:00 hrs (KA),(ZA)

6 M.V- MSC REGINA  will berth to QICT-VII @ 17:00 hrs (MA),(MJ)

7 M.V- MSC NILGUN  will berth to QT2-II @ 17:15 hrs (SH)

8 M.V- MAERSK CAPETOWN  will berth to QICT-V @ 19:00 hrs (AM),(SR)

9 M.V- JUTHA MARITIMO  will berth to FAP @ 19:15 hrs (ML)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7632

9329

1632
3432

3348

39

3171

1958
631

370

602

890

71
285

353

255

33998

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 05 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1365 TOTAL 1370 WORKING BC 8A - 13ADaily Shipping Remarks :


